www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2019 Eaton1622
12P
12
P
Pauluhn XPFConnect-PS
EP and EPCS wiring devices
Cl. I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups C, D
Cl. II, Div. 1 & 2, Groups F, G

1/2” Std. C1
3/4” E2 C2
Ordering information:
Cat. # Description
Weight
(lbs.)
EPCS2211A Single-pole, 20A 4.5
EPCS2212A Two-pole, 20A 4.5
EPCS2212A-30 Two-pole, 30A 4.5
EPCS2214A Three-way, 20A 4.5
EPCS2215A Four-way, 20A 4.5
EPCS2216A Single-pole double throw (ON), 30A 4.5
EPCS2217A Single-pole double throw (ON/OFF/ON), 20A 4.5
EPCS2218A Two-pole double throw (ON/OFF/ON), 20A 4.5
EPCS2219A Two-pole double throw (ON), 30A 4.5
Dimensions (in inches):